



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJU 1253B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BONNET (N)	BENT	1,297.00	1,297.00
2	BONNET HINGE @\$172.00 (N)	DISTORTED / BENT	344.00	344.00
1	BONNET LOCK (N)	JAMMED	281.00	281.00
2	BONNET RUBBER @\$49.00 (N)	O/S CUT	98.00	49.00
1	FRONT FENDER R/H (N)	BENT	677.00	533.50
1	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP R/H (N)	CRACKED	276.00	276.00
1	FRONT FENDER TOP COVER R/H (N)	CRACKED	184.00	184.00
1	FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY R/H (N)	SERVICEABLE	656.00	-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER R/H (N)	BENT	371.00	371.00
1	FRONT LOWER ARM R/H (N)	DISTORTED	455.00	455.00
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM R/H (N)	BENT	545.00	545.00
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING R/H (N)	NECESSARY	378.00	378.00
1	FRONT STAY ROD R/H (N)	SERVICEABLE	119.00	-
1	FRONT SPORT RIM R/H (N)	DENTED	796.00	796.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (N)	CRACKED	1,418.00	859.00
2	HEADLAMP @\$745.00 (N)	O/S BROKEN / N/S MTG CRACKED	1,490.00	1,490.00
1	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH (N)	CRACKED	311.00	311.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE (N)	CRACKED	541.00	541.00
1	CHEVROLET LOGO (N)	NECESSARY	119.00	119.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	CRACKED	1,231.00	1,150.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILLE (N)	CRACKED	284.00	284.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	BENT	656.00	656.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (N)	NO SUCH PARTS	189.00	-
6	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$4.50 (N)	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @\$171.00 (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	342.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$132.00 (N)	DISTORTED	264.00	264.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER (N)	MISSING	37.00	37.00
1	FRONT FOG LAMP R/H (N)	SERVICEABLE	278.00	-
1	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH R/H (N)	CRACKED	164.00	164.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO20008191/Ksf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT FOG LAMP CHROME (N)	SCRATCHED	131.00	131.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH (N)	CRACKED	114.00	114.00
1	AIR CLEANER BOX (N)	CRACKED	399.00	399.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER (N)	BENT	866.00	700.00
1	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE (N)	SERVICEABLE	241.00	-
1	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE (N)	SERVICEABLE	220.00	-
1	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE (N)	SERVICEABLE	196.00	-
1	RADIATOR ASSY (N)	BENT	1,160.00	1,160.00
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING (N)	CRACKED	336.00	336.00
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (N)	JAMMED	481.00	481.00
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE (N)	SERVICEABLE	79.00	-
1	FRONT FENDER L/H (N)	BUCKLED	677.00	677.00
1	FRONT SPORT RIM L/H (N)	DENTED	796.00	796.00
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING L/H (N)	NECESSARY	378.00	378.00
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER L/H (N)	BENT	371.00	371.00
1	FRONT LOWER ARM L/H (N)	DISTORTED	455.00	455.00
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM L/H (N)	BENT	545.00	434.60
2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$121.00 (N)	O/S CRACKED	242.00	121.00
1	WIPER GARNISH (N)	SERVICEABLE	365.00	-
1	FRONT W/SCREEN (N)	CRACKED	770.00	770.00
1	FRONT W/SCREEN MOULDING (N)	NECESSARY	171.00	171.00
1	FRONT DOOR R/H (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	865.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER MLDG R/H (N)	DENTED	238.00	238.00
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE R/H (N)	SERVICEABLE	218.00	-
1	FRONT ABS SENSOR R/H (N)	SERVICEABLE	271.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,441.30	-1,914.41
			21,971.70	17,229.69
1	BONNET INSULATOR (50%)(SN)	DEFORMED	329.00	164.50
1	FRONT TIRE L/H (50%)(SN)	PUNCTURE	280.00	140.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-60.90	-
			548.10	304.50

Report Ref No. CS/SMO20008191/Ksf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN) }	CRACKED	33.00	45.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) }		25.00	-
1	FRONT W/SCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	65.00	40.00
			123.00	85.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOW VEHICLE ON KING ROLLER.		160.00	120.00
	CHANGE HEAD LAMP AND CHECK WIRING.		90.00	30.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT W/SCREEN GLASS.		180.00	120.00
	RUST PROOFING TREATMENT.		120.00	120.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT SUSPENSION.		380.00	300.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER & REFILL GAS.		180.00	100.00
	COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	60.00
	SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED.		1,100.00	1,000.00
	TO CUT OFF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL,KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS FRAME,RE-ALIGN BODY AND CHANGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER BRACKET AND FRONT DOOR R/H.		1,500.00	1,100.00
			3,830.00	2,950.00
	GRAND TOTAL		26,472.80	20,569.19
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			13,500.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO20008191/Ksf3e2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.